VI.

VII.
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Wilmington Education Improvement Commission
Meeting and Retreat Agenda
October 20, 2016 4:30-7:30pm
Community Education Building

Overview of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
Committee Updates
a. Community Outreach and Advocacy
b. Parent, Educator, and Community Engagement
c. Charter District Collaboration Committee
d. Meeting the Needs of Students in Poverty Committee
e. Fiscal Impact Ad-Hoc Committee
Draft Annual Report Review
a. Overview
b. Feedback
Break
Strategic Direction
a. Core Legislative Priorities
b. Environmental Scan
c. Research Underway
Breakout Session
Report Out
Priorities and Path Forward
Public Comment

4:30-4:40
4:40-4:45
4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30
5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:15
7:15-7:30



