Wilmington Education Improvement Commission Meeting and Retreat Agenda October 20, 2016 4:30-7:30pm Community Education Building

I.	Overview of Agenda	4:30-4:40
II.	Approval of Minutes	4:40-4:45
III.	Committee Updates	4:45-5:00
	a. Community Outreach and Advocacy	
	b. Parent, Educator, and Community Engagement	
	c. Charter District Collaboration Committee	
	d. Meeting the Needs of Students in Poverty Committee	
	e. Fiscal Impact Ad-Hoc Committee	
IV.	Draft Annual Report Review	5:00-5:15
	a. Overview	
	b. Feedback	
V.	Break	5:15-5:30
VI.	Strategic Direction	5:30-6:00
	a. Core Legislative Priorities	
	b. Environmental Scan	
	c. Research Underway	
VII.	Breakout Session	6:00-6:30
VIII.	Report Out	6:30-6:45
IX.	Priorities and Path Forward	6:45-7:15
х.	Public Comment	7:15-7:30